Quotation

Warren County School District
185 Hospital Dr

N Warren, PA

Attn: Eisenhower Office

1 Each Ricoh Aficio MP 5001SP Digital System
Includes: Document Feeder
Duplexing
2 Paper Trays
Network Print/ Color Scan

Equipment Return @ Lease End

Warren Pricing

1 Each PB 3040 2 Tray Paper Bank

1 Each Fax Type 5001

1 Each SR 3030 3000 Sheet Finisher

1 Each Bridge BU3030 (required wifinishing)

Lease Rates

36 Months $274.58 / Month
48 Months $230.03 / Month
60 Months $192.75 ] Month

Service

S

| A M E S B

SCHWAB CO

INCORPORATED

Total

June 17, 2010

$6,341.00
$ 614.00
$ 516.00
$1,521.00

$ 100.00
$9,092.00

Costarts-3

$6,433
$1,186
$ 897
$2,231
$ 179

Includes All Parts, Labor, & Supplies (Except Paper & Staples) @ $93.50 Per Month
Includes 11,000 Copies Overage Billed @ .0085 Per Copy

Lease Terms

1. Zero Payments Down

2. FMV Buyout @ Lease End
3. Return of Old lease.

» Prices quoted are firm for 30 days from today, June 17, 2010
+ Anticipated delivery after receipt of order
» Quote includes delivery and setup

By:
O

Authorized Agent

For your convenience this quotation becomes an order when authorized within quotation period.

Acéepted by:

Title:

993 West Main Street ¢ PQO. Box 6

Falconer, New York 14733-0006 www.schwabeo.com

(716) 665-3217 » Fax (716) 665-6676

Date:

P.O..

9901 West Twenty-Second Street
Erie, Pennsylvania 16506-2301

(814) 836-0008 = Fax (814) 836-0303



