

Warren County School District 185 Hospital Dr N Warren, PA June 17, 2010

Attn: Eisenhower Office

1 Each Ricoh Aficio MP 5001SP Digital System

Includes:

Document Feeder

Duplexing 2 Paper Trays

Network Print/ Color Scan

Equipment Return @ Lease End

			Costarts-3
	Warren	Pricing \$6,341.00	\$6,433
1 Each	PB 3040 2 Tray Paper Bank	\$ 614.00	\$1,186
1 Each	Fax Type 5001	\$ 516.00	\$ 897
1 Each	SR 3030 3000 Sheet Finisher	\$1,521.00	\$2,231
1 Each	Bridge BU3030 (required w/finishing)	<u>\$ 100.00</u>	\$ 179
	T	otal \$9,092.00	

Lease Rates

36 Months	\$274.58 / Month
48 Months	\$230.03 / Month
60 Months	\$192.75 / Month

Service

Includes All Parts, Labor, & Supplies (Except Paper & Staples) @ \$93.50 Per Month Includes 11,000 Copies Overage Billed @ .0085 Per Copy

Lease Terms

- 1. Zero Payments Down
- 2. FMV Buyout @ Lease End
- 3. Return of Old lease.
- Prices quoted are firm for 30 days from today, June 17, 2010
- Anticipated delivery after receipt of order
- Quote includes delivery and setup

Chavinad within avadadian naviad

Authorized Agent

For your convenience this quotation becomes an order when authorized within quotation period.

Accepted by	•	Date:	•
Title:		P.O.:	